T10
17
T6
12
T6

T15

T10

T15
14
13
19
18

T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17
T18
T18

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course

Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Team

Georgia State 285
Harvard 284
Akron, U. of 290
Furman 288
USC Upstate 289
Dartmouth 290
Francis Marion 289
Gardner-Webb 291
Temple 298
Chattanooga 290
Virginia Tech 292
S. Carolina - Aiken 290
Wofford College 297
Marshall 291
Samford 297
Mercer 296
Jacksonville 295

Presbyterian College 301
Western Carolina 299

275
280
276
278
281
282
286
285
279
291
289
293
287
294
289
292
298
293
295

Scores

560
564
566
566
570
572
575
576
577
581
581
583
584
585
586
588
593
594
594

+10
+12
+17
+18
+18
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Start

T8
T4
T1

T18

T24
T8
T4
T8

T4
T35
T24

T4

T8

T8
T18
T44

T8
T24
T35

T8
T44
T24
T57
T18
T44
T24

T1
T24
T85
T69
T18
T57
T18
T69
T35
T24
T35
T44

T8
T57
T44

T8
T57

T44

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T44

T44

Player

Ryan Cornfield
Rohan Ramnath
Andrew Novak
Aaron Thomas
Maximilian Herrmann
Robert Deng
Ryan Harris
Bryce Howell
George Baylis
Hubert Tisserand
Preston Cole
Wehman Hopke
J.J. Grey

Jeffrey Lang
Edwin Shao
Alexander Herrmann
Hayes Rule

Wes Gosselin
Mark Farley
Drew Johnson
Joey Lane
Nathan Mallonee
Sean Fahey *
Brandon Matthews
Tobias Pettersen
lan Kelsey

Zach Hughes
Logan Lagodich
Elki Kow

Elliott Grayson
J.B. Williams
Greg Royston
Jackson Bishop
John Lazor

Trey Wren

Ryan Mondy
Weston Sanders
Nick Budd
Andrew Weathers
Lake Johnson
Scott Jaster
Trey Taylor
Bradley Durand
Alex Weiss

Aaron Walker

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Team

USC Upstate
Harvard
Wofford College
Gardner-Webb
Georgia State
Harvard

Akron, U. of
Furman

Akron, U. of

S. Carolina - Aiken
Furman

Furman
Georgia State
Dartmouth
Francis Marion
Georgia State
Mercer
Chattanooga
Temple

Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Georgia State
Dartmouth
Temple

Francis Marion
Dartmouth
Samford
Marshall
Gardner-Webb
Akron, U. of
Akron, U. of
Harvard
Western Carolina
Dartmouth
Temple

Virginia Tech
Presbyterian College
Georgia State
Chattanooga
Chattanooga
Dartmouth

USC Upstate
Western Carolina
Marshall

Samford

70
69
67
71
72
70
69
70
68
69
73
72
69
70
70
71
74
70
72
73
70
74
72
75
71
74
72
67
72
77
76
71
75
71
76
73
72
73
74
70
75
74
70
75

74

64
66
70
66
66
68
70
69
71
71
67
68
71
70
71
70
67
71
70
69
72
68
70
68
72
69
72
77
72
67
68
73
69
73
69
72
73
72
71
75
70
71
75
71

72

Scores

134
135
137
137
138
138
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
146

146
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Start

T57
T44
T35
T44
T24
T8
T57
T35
T44
T24
T57
T57
T35
T18
T96
T96
T35
T44
T69
T24
T57
T57
T24
T57
T96
T85
T85
T35
T69
T57
T44
T69
T69
T44
T85
T85
T69
T69
T103
T69
T96
T85

T85

Finish
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T44
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T57
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T64
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79

T88

Player

Lars Sandvoll
Marc Casullo
Chris Jones

Tim Hanzelko
Ryan Jahn
Taylor White
John Barone
Connor Bruns
Seiya Liu

Clayte Hubbard *

Sebastian Lopez Bulla

Austin Jackson
Davey Jude

lan Hildebrand *
Davis Parker
Jeremy Grab
Samuel Schiff
Franck Medale
Will Evans
Hunter Nichols *
Johnson Holliday
Vincent Blanchette
Brennan Bogdanovich
Thomas Schofield
Crawford Flach
Axel Ostensson
Grant Waggoner
August Lindvall
Kory Webb

Sam Uhland
David Wicks
Daniel De La Garza
James Kyles *
Sam Soeth *

Will Duma *

Evan Grenus
Park Brady
Carson Spears
Louis Birchall
Brooks Thomas
Tyler Lail

Sean Murphy *

Jake Kennedy

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Team

Francis Marion
Francis Marion
Gardner-Webb
Mercer
Jacksonville

USC Upstate
Temple

Furman

Harvard

Furman

USC Upstate
Samford

Marshall

Virginia Tech
Presbyterian College
Wofford College
S. Carolina - Aiken
Jacksonville
Marshall

Furman

S. Carolina - Aiken
Gardner-Webb
Mercer

USC Upstate
Samford

S. Carolina - Aiken
Wofford College
S. Carolina - Aiken
Chattanooga
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Harvard

Georgia State
Temple

Virginia Tech
Wofford College
Presbyterian College
Presbyterian College
Akron, U. of
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
Georgia State

Gardner-Webb

75
74
73
74
72
70
75
73
74
72
75
75
73
71
78
78
73
74
76
72
75
75
72
75
78
77
77
73
76
75
74
76
76
74
77
77
76
76
79
76
78
77

77

71
72
73
72
74
76
72
74
73
75
72
73
75
77
70
70
75
74
73
77
74
74
77
74
72
73
73
77
74
75
76
74
74
77
74
74
75
75
72
75
73
74

75

Scores

146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151

152
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+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7

+8



Start

T85
T69
T96
T85
T69
T103
T69
T44
T69
T69
T105
T69
T85
T105
T96
T69
T85
T111
T111
T107
T96
T107
T109
114
T109
T111
115

Finish
T88
T88
T88
T92
T92
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94
T94

T101
T101
T101
104
105
106
T107
T107
109
T110
T110
T110
T110
114
115

Player

Hayden Ploeger
Jerry Ren

Nathan Williams *
Blake Fiest
Maclain Huge
Clark Robinson
Jackson Seawell
Alessandro Caselli
Drake Cassidy
Garrison Hogan
Sam Asbury *
Lawson King

Rob Knight *
Raul Pereda
Charles Cai

Dan Woodbury *
Hayden Poole *

Ole Martin Davanger *

Wilson Yearout *
Preston Heyward *
Alex Taylor *

Gary McCabe
Stanton Schorr
Stuart Thomas *
Evan Smith
Alejandro Lopez *
Billy Shuman *

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Team

Presbyterian College
Mercer

Georgia State
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Marshall
Samford

Francis Marion
Wofford College
Furman

Georgia State
Western Carolina
Furman
Jacksonville
Dartmouth
Virginia Tech
Georgia State
Wofford College
Presbyterian College
Furman

Furman

Temple

Mercer
Chattanooga
Western Carolina
USC Upstate
Furman

77
76
78
77
76
79
76
74
76
76
80
76
77
80
78
76
77
84
84
81
78
81
82
88
82
84
89

75
76
74
76
77
75
78
80
78
78
74
78
78
75
7
80
80
74
75
78
82
80
79
73
79
78
93

Scores

152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
157
158
159
159
160
161
161
161
161
162
182

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+8
+8
+8

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+15
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+38



Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Georgia State 285 275 560
T5 Maximilian Herrmann (3) 72 66 138
T10 J.J. Grey (1) 69 71 140
T15 Alexander Herrmann (2) 7 70 141
T19 Nathan Mallonee (5) 74 68 142
T35 Nick Budd (4) 73 72 145
2 Harvard 284 280 564
2 Rohan Ramnath (5) 69 66 135
T5 Robert Deng (1) 70 68 138
T27 Greg Royston (2) 7 73 144
T52 Seiya Liu (4) 74 73 147
T70 Daniel De La Garza (3) 76 74 150
T3 Akron, U. of 290 276 566
T7 Ryan Harris (3) 69 70 139
T7 George Baylis (4) 68 71 139
T27 J.B. Williams (2) 76 68 144
T27 Elliott Grayson (5) 77 67 144
T79 Louis Birchall (1) 79 72 151
T3 Furman 288 278 566
T7 Bryce Howell (3) 70 69 139
T10 Wehman Hopke (1) 72 68 140
T10 Preston Cole (2) 73 67 140
T52 Connor Bruns (5) 73 74 147
T94 Garrison Hogan (4) 76 78 154
5 USC Upstate 289 281 570
1 Ryan Cornfield (1) 70 64 134
T35 Trey Taylor (5) 74 71 145
T44 Taylor White (2) 70 76 146
T52 Sebastian Lopez Bulla (3) 75 72 147
T64 Thomas Schofield (4) 75 74 149
6 Dartmouth 290 282 572
T10 Jeffrey Lang (4) 70 70 140
T24 lan Kelsey (2) 74 69 143
T27 John Lazor (3) 7 73 144
T35 Scott Jaster (5) 75 70 145
T101 Charles Cai (1) 78 77 155
7 Francis Marion 289 286 575
T15 Edwin Shao (5) 70 71 141
T24 Tobias Pettersen (1) 71 72 143
T44 Marc Casullo (2) 74 72 146
T44 Lars Sandvoll (4) 75 71 146
T94 Alessandro Caselli (3) 74 80 154
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Team/Player (seed)

Aaron Thomas (5)
T27 Elki Kow (4) 72 72 144
T44 Chris Jones (2) 73 73 146
T64 Vincent Blanchette (1) 75 74 149
T88 Jake Kennedy (3) 77 75 152
N e — e —
T19 Mark Farley (5) 72 70 142
T24 Brandon Matthews (1) 75 68 143
T35 Trey Wren (2) 76 69 145
T52 John Barone (4) 75 72 147
T110 Gary McCabe (3) 81 80 161
N e e — e —
T15 Wes Gosselin (1) 70 71 141
T35 Andrew Weathers (2) 74 7 145
T35 Lake Johnson (3) 70 75 145
T70 Kory Webb (5) 76 74 150
T79 Brooks Thomas (4) 76 75 151
N L ez e
T19 Joey Lane (1) 70 72 142
T19 Drew Johnson (3) 73 69 142
T35 Ryan Mondy (5) 73 72 145
T92 Maclain Huge (2) 76 77 153
T92 Blake Fiest (4) 77 76 153
N T e e - |
T10 Hubert Tisserand (4) 69 71 140
T57 Samuel Schiff (5) 73 75 148
T64 Johnson Holliday (2) 75 74 149
T70 Axel Ostensson (1) 77 73 150
T70 August Lindvall (3) 73 77 150
o werortcotess s e
T3 Andrew Novak (1) 67 70 137
T57 Jeremy Grab (2) 78 70 148
T70 Grant Waggoner (5) 77 73 150
T79 Evan Grenus (3) 77 74 151
T94 Drake Cassidy (4) 76 78 154
N e e T— e —
T27 Logan Lagodich (3) 67 77 144
T44 Alex Weiss (2) 75 71 146
T57 Davey Jude (5) 73 75 148
T64 Will Evans (4) 76 73 149
T94 Clark Robinson (1) 79 75 154
N e — e —
T27 Zach Hughes (1) 72 72 144
T44 Aaron Walker (2) 74 72 146
T57 Austin Jackson (3) 75 73 148
T70 Crawford Flach (4) 78 72 150
T94 Jackson Seawell (5) 76 78 154
L e — e —
T15 Hayes Rule (4) 74 67 141
T44 Tim Hanzelko (5) 74 72 146
T64 Brennan Bogdanovich (2) 72 7 149
T88 Jerry Ren (1) 76 76 152
T110 Stanton Schorr (3) 82 79 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 Jacksonville 295 298 593
T44 Ryan Jahn (4) 72 74 146
T57 Franck Medale (1) 74 74 148
T70 Sam Uhland (3) 75 75 150
T70 David Wicks (5) 74 76 150
T101 Raul Pereda (2) 80 75 155
T18 Presbyterian College 301 293 594
T35 Weston Sanders (4) 72 73 145
T57 Davis Parker (1) 78 70 148
T79 Carson Spears (2) 76 75 151
T79 Park Brady (3) 76 75 151
T88 Hayden Ploeger (5) 77 75 152
T18 Western Carolina 299 295 594
T27 Jackson Bishop (2) 75 69 144
T35 Bradley Durand (5) 70 75 145
T79 Tyler Lail (1) 78 73 151
T94 Lawson King (3) 76 78 154
T110 Evan Smith (4) 82 79 161
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T19 Sean Fahey (Dartmouth ) 72 70 142
T52 Clayte Hubbard (Furman ) 72 75 147
T57 lan Hildebrand (Virginia Tech) 7 7 148
T64 Hunter Nichols (Furman ) 72 77 149
T70 James Kyles (Georgia State ) 76 74 150
T79 Sean Murphy (Georgia State ) 77 74 151
T79 Will Duma (Virginia Tech) 7 74 151
T79 Sam Soeth (Temple ) 74 7 151
T88 Nathan Williams (Georgia State ) 78 74 152
T94 Sam Asbury (Georgia State ) 80 74 154
T101 Rob Knight (Furman ) 77 78 155
104 Dan Woodbury (Virginia Tech) 76 80 156
105 Hayden Poole (Georgia State ) 77 80 157
106 Ole Martin Davanger (Wofford College) 84 74 158
T107 Wilson Yearout (Presbyterian College) 84 75 159
T107 Preston Heyward (Furman ) 81 78 159
109 Alex Taylor (Furman ) 78 82 160
T110 Stuart Thomas (Chattanooga) 88 73 161
114 Alejandro Lopez (USC Upstate) 84 78 162
115 Billy Shuman (Furman ) 89 93 182
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Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC

Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

R. Ramnath  Harvard 275 -2 R. Cornfield  Upstate 3.70 -6 M. Casullo Fr. Marion 4.00 -8

J. Grey Georgia St  2.75 -2 A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 3.80 -4 A. Novak Wofford 4.00 -8

D. Johnson  Va Tech 2.88 -1 R. Ramnath  Harvard 3.90 -2 J. Williams Akron 413 -7

H. Tisserand USC Aiken 2.88 -1 E. Shao Fr. Marion 3.90 -2 M. Herrmann Georgia St 4.13 -7

B. Matthews Temple 2.88 -1 L. Sandvoll Fr. Marion 390 -2 R. Deng Harvard 413 -7

I. Kelsey Dartmouth 2.88 -1 W. Gosselin  Chatt 3.90 -2 G. Baylis Akron 413 -7

E. Grenus Wofford 2.88 -1 B. Howell Furman 395 A1 M. Farley Temple 413 -7

C. Jones Gardner-Wb  2.88 -1 R. Harris Akron 400 E B. Howell Furman 425 -6

N. Budd Georgia St 2.88 -1 G. Baylis Akron 400 E T. Pettersen  Fr. Marion 4.25 -6

W. Duma Va Tech 2.88 -1 J. Lang Dartmouth 400 E R. Jahn Ju 425 -6

E. Grayson  Akron 2.88 -1 W. Hopke Furman 400 E J. Lazor Dartmouth 4.25 -6

J. Bishop W Carolina 2.88 -1 M. Herrmann GeorgiaSt 4.00 E P. Cole Furman 425 -6

L. Johnson  Chatt 2.88 -1 L. Johnson Chatt 400 E T. Wren Temple 425 -6

R. Pereda JuU 3.00 E P. Cole Furman 400 E J. Barone Temple 425 -6

W. Sanders  Pres Coll 3.00 E A. Novak Wofford 4.05 +1 J. Lang Dartmouth 4.25 -6

A.Thomas  Gardner-Wb 3.00 E J. Lane Va Tech 4.05 +1 B. Fiest Va Tech 425 -6

T. Taylor Upstate 3.00 E Z. Hughes Samford 4.05 +1 G. Royston Harvard 425 -6

C. Hubbard  Furman 3.00 E H. Rule Mercer 4.05 +1 R. Harris Akron 425 -6

A. Novak Wofford 3.00 E D. Parker Pres Coll 4.05 +1 S. Murphy Georgia St 4.25 -6

J. Lane Va Tech 3.00 E S. Liu Harvard 405 +1 S. Fahey Dartmouth 4.38 -5

B. Durand W Carolina 3.00 E G. Royston Harvard 4.05 +1 N. Mallonee  Georgia St 4.38 -5

N. Mallonee GeorgiaSt 3.00 E R. Deng Harvard 4.05 +1 |. Kelsey Dartmouth 4.38 -5

Eagles Birdies Pars

G. Baylis Akron 3 |R. Ramnath Harvard 13 |P. Brady Pres Coll 26
M. Casullo Fr. Marion 2 |R. Harris Akron 11 |J. Bishop W Carolina 26
M. Farley Temple 2 |R. Cornfield Upstate 11 |H. Rule Mercer 24
J. Lang Dartmouth 2 |M. Herrmann Georgia St 11 |J. Lang Dartmouth 24
A. Weiss Marshall 2 |Z. Hughes Samford 10 |D. Johnson Va Tech 24
A. Lindvall USC Aiken 2 |L. Sandvoll Fr. Marion 10 |J. Grab Wofford 24
T. Pettersen Fr. Marion 2 |W. Sanders Pres Coll 10 |A. Novak Wofford 23
A. Weathers Chatt 2 |S. Jaster Dartmouth 10 |R. Deng Harvard 23
A. Novak Wofford 2 |A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 10 |E. Grenus Wofford 23
J. Williams Akron 2 |B. Matthews Temple 10 |A. Thomas Gardner-Wb 23
J. Holliday USC Aiken 1 |J. Grey Georgia St 10 |H. Tisserand USC Aiken 23
V. Blanchette Gardner-Wb 1 |W. Gosselin Chatt 10 |D. Jude Marshall 23
T. White Upstate 1 |E. Kow Gardner-Wb 10 |J. Seawell Samford 23
R. Deng Harvard 1 |J.Lane Va Tech 9 |A. Herrmann Georgia St 23
N. Mallonee Georgia St 1 |E. Shao Fr. Marion 9 |S. Uhland Ju 22
H. Ploeger Pres Coll 1 |W. Hopke Furman 9 |A. Walker Samford 22
R. Mondy Va Tech 1 |P. Cole Furman 9 |B. Durand W Carolina 22
W. Hopke Furman 1 M. Farley Temple 9 |P. Cole Furman 22
W. Gosselin Chatt 1 |H. Tisserand USC Aiken 9 |R. Cornfield Upstate 22
L. Lagodich Marshall 1 |T. Taylor Upstate 9 |J. Grey Georgia St 22
M. Huge Va Tech 1 |L. Johnson Chatt 9 |B. Howell Furman 22
R. Cornfield Upstate 1 |G. Royston Harvard 9 |A. Jackson Samford 22
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Furman Intercollegiate
Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, SC
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Average score per round

Course Complete Rounds

Furman Intercollegiate 74.76 115

2 Furman Intercollegiate 73.35 115

Total Average Scores

Furman Intercollegiate 74.05 230

Furman University Golf Course: Furman Intercollegiate

double . double average
o bogey " i yards relative fo 2o
1[4 421 23 [ 72 19 1 13 4] 469 +0.46
16| 3| 195 +0.41
2 5[ 512 5 63 38 9
17| 4| 459 +0.37
3| 4 356 19 | 74 19 3
7 4| 400 +0.36
4 3 216 8| 76 29 2 2T 5T 507 030
5 4 303 15 [ 72 26 2 10| 4| 398 +0.27
6| 5| 483 7 a6 [ 49 12 1 9| 4| 435 +0.23
7 4| a00 9 59 44 3 4] 3] 216 +0.22
8 |[ 3 161 16 | 73 23 3 18 4] 3% +0.20
4 +0.1
9 4 435 777 28 3 ° 393 0.15
8| 3| 161 +0.11
10 4 398 11 | 62 42
3| 4| 356 +0.05
11 5 559 2 a7 [ 49 15 2 T T 227 o0z
12 4 419 3 38 | 54 18 1 1 12| 41 419 -0.18
13 [ 4 469 7 [ 57 45 4 2 11| 5| 559 0.28
14 [ 3 201 8 | 67 38 2 15| 5| 524 2035
15[ 5 52 > a9 51 13 6| 5| 483 040
2| 5] 512 056
16 3 195 9 58 42 4 2
17 [ 4 [ 459 3 [ 69 40 3
18] 4 393 1 15 | 66 26 7
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Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
eenville,
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

Round 1 Round 2

bl [ PR reI:t\i/veerigepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
17| 4] 459 +0.54 13| 4] 469 +0.46
13| 4] 469 +0.53 16| 3] 195 +0.41
11 4] 421 +0.48 17| 4] 459 +0.37
71 4| 400 +0.47 71 4| 400 +0.36
41 3] 216 +0.43 141 3] 201 +0.30
121 4] 419 +0.40 10| 4] 398 +0.27
141 3] 201 +0.38 9| 4| 435 +0.23
10| 4] 398 +0.35 41 3] 216 +0.22
9] 4| 435 +0.25 18| 4] 393 +0.20
16| 3| 195 +0.23 5| 4| 393 +0.15
181 4] 393 +0.20 8| 3| 161 +0.11
8| 3| 161 +0.12 3| 4| 356 +0.05
5] 4| 393 +0.02 1 4] 421 -0.02
3] 4| 356 -0.03 12| 4] 419 -0.18
111 5] 559 -0.10 11| 5] 559 -0.28
15| 5| 524 -0.35 15| 5| 524 -0.35
6| 5] 483 -0.57 6| 5| 483 -0.40
2| 5] 512 -0.59 2| 5] 512 -0.56
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Furman Intercollegiate

Furman University Golf Course
Greenville, St
Furman Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 25 - Mar 27

1] 4l a0 ][ 29 131 60 9 1
2[5 512 12 126 [ 76 [ 14 2
3 4 356 45 [144 [ 36 4| 1
4| 3 216 12 [138 [ 74 6
5 4 393 36 (145 [ 45 2 [ 2
6 5 483 20 96 [ 92][ 19 3
7 [ 4 400 18 [114 | 83 15
s 3 [ 161 33 147 [ 40 10
o 4 435 20 [146 [ 53 10 1
10 4| 398 26 [116 [ 80 7 1
11 5| 559 4 80107 34 4 1
12 4| 419 3 a7 118 [ 55 10 1
13 4| 469 9 [121 82 14 4
14 [ 3 [ 201 16 [120 [ 76 9
15 5| 524 7 95100 [ 27 1
16 3| 195 21 [127][ 72 s 2
17 [ 4 [ 59 gl[123][ 86 12 1
18 4| 393 2 32132 48 14 2
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